THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JUNE 17, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON JUL 01, 2013.
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

13-10583 Christopher Lee Crutchfield
Cristina Maria Crutchfield
13-10316 Angela Lenore Kenan
(Cont. From 04/15/13, 05/13/13)
11-10818 Rodney T Warrington
Tammy M Warrington
13-10565 Virginia Horton Ball
13-10567 Michael William Landers |11
Sallie Payne Landers
12-11622 Billy Lee Grubbs
Ana Clemencia Grubbs
(Cont. From 12/03/12, 12/17/12,
01/22/13, 02/19/13, 04/15/13,
05/13/13)
13-10556 Tammy J Joyce
13-10588 Bobbie Dee Brown

Steven H. Messick

Mary Katherine Nicholson

Mary Katherine Nicholson

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Gerald S. Schafer

J. Marshall Shelton

Julie H. Stubblefield

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-10586

13-10607

13-10591

13-10470

13-10573

13-10621

13-10621

13-10593

13-10478

13-10578

Jose Javier Garcia

Barry Phil Vachula Jr.

Franklin Everett Guinn
Vickie Lyn Guinn

Terry Andrew Whitling
Deborah Whitling
(Cont. From 05/13/13)

Steven Andrew Y ates

Robert Virginius Perkins 111

Robert Virginius Perkins 111

Dorothy Lee Townsend

Nancy Loraine Winkle

(Cont. From 05/13/13)

Angela Williams Davis

Julie H. Stubblefield

Julie H. Stubblefield

James L. Tennant

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

David R. Badger

David Russell Badger

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

John H. Boddie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-10613

13-10562

13-10580

13-10559

Jeffrey Scott Hutchins

Mark Ryan Simpson
Denise Marie Simpson

Loretta Tanner Kitchens

Y olanda Y vette Smith

John H. Boddie

Damon Terry Duncan

David Reid Huffman

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

13-10590

13-10579

13-10608

13-10485

13-10564

13-10577

13-10592

13-10587

13-10465

Boyd Harvey Freeman

William Junior Capps

Kay C. Hartsell

Hassie Demond Nowlin

(Cont. From 05/13/13)

Susan Florence Coleman

Jay Lynn Burke

Barbara Jean Thompson

Willie Louise Franks

Christopher Robert James
Heather Ann Dosch James
(Cont. From 05/13/13)

William E. Mathers

Steven H. Messick

Charles E. Neill

PRO SE

John T. Orcutt

Gerald A. Pell

J. Marshall Shelton

Julie H. Stubblefield

Julie H. Stubblefield

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JUNE 17, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON JUL 01, 2013.
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13-10288 John Edward Brown James L. Tennant

Lorinda Robinson Brown

(Cont. From 05/13/13)
13-10224 Brian Scott Griffin James L. Tennant

Ashley Bean Griffin

(Cont. From 03/18/13, 04/15/13,

05/13/13)
13-10297 Georgette Walker PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 04/15/13, 05/13/13)
13-10117 Daniel Wade Baum Bryant T. Aldridge

(Cont. From 03/04/13, 03/18/13,

04/15/13, 05/13/13)
13-10551 Samuel Thomas Chapman Bryant T. Aldridge
13-10575 Eunica Jeanine Campbell Ron A. Anderson
13-10566 Lois Steagall Howdock Tommy S. Blalock
13-10615 John Edward Newman Jr. John H. Boddie
08-11761 Robert Lee Windsor John H. Boddie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

Renee Strader Windsor

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-10160

13-10552

13-10560

13-10303

13-10582

13-10570

13-10558

11-10115

Ashley McDonald McGhee
(Cont. From 03/04/13, 04/15/13,
05/13/13)

Jennifer Lenehan Foust

Randy Earl Long
Teresa Cole Long

Tony R. Vuncannon

(Cont. From 04/15/13, 05/13/13)

James T Sellers

Yong Tae Hwang
Kyung Sook Lee

Percy A Crater

John Edward Kennedy
(Cont. From 05/13/13)

Phillip E. Bolton

H. Craig Farver

Daniel L. Hawkins

Kenneth M. Johnson

Heather RW Lacey

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JUNE 17, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUL 01, 2013.

M

Page: 7
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
6/3/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

13-10529 Paul W. Harrell William E. Mathers

Billie A Harrell

13-10526 Willie Nicholson Michael J. McCrann

13-10534 Angela Denise Weems-Lewis Charles E. Neill

13-10557 Wayne Haynes Mary Katherine Nicholson FF

13-10204 Gary Lee Barnette John T. Orcutt FF

Rozan Marie Barnette
(Cont. From 04/02/13, 05/13/13)

13-10514 Richard Franklin Ezell John T. Orcutt
13-10553 Wesley Wright Gregory 111 John T. Orcutt
13-10516 Christopher Mark Ingram John T. Orcutt

Toni Ann Ingram

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JUNE 17, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUL 01, 2013.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

13-10515 Linda Livingston John T. Orcutt FF
13-10569 Danny Stewart John T. Orcutt FF

Naomi Stewart
13-10568 Sylvia Mae Short Todd G. Scott
13-10468 Claude Gerald Cates J. Marshall Shelton

(Cont. From 05/13/13)
13-10527 Carl Boone Coley Jr. J. Marshall Shelton
13-10576 Rosa Mae Hurley Julie H. Stubblefield
13-10530 Luz Marina Buechner Michael C. Taliercio
13-10528 Dreama June Allen Steven K. Taylor
13-10555 Terrance James Horner Christopher T. Watkins
13-10535 Karla Rae Johnson Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JUNE 17, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUL 01, 2013.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
6/3/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

13-10543 Katherine Wade Williams Tommy S. Blalock
13-10524 Timothy Ray Alston Sr. Phillip E. Bolton

Gloria McLaughlin Alston
13-10451 Aldric Ramon Brown Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 05/13/13)
13-10523 Melchizedex Dell Bruce Phillip E. Bolton

Tammy Rena Bruce
13-10574 Terri Walker Burkart Phillip E. Bolton
13-10453 Vickie Shawn Cunningham Phillip E. Bolton FF

(Cont. From 05/13/13)
13-10290 Andrew Paul George Phillip E. Bolton FF

Amber Ann George

(Cont. From 04/15/13, 04/29/13)
13-10447 LaKesha Renarda O'Neal Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 05/13/13)
13-10509 Joseph Lamont Robertson Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 05/20/13)
13-10549 Laurie Currie Shoffner Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JUNE 17, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUL 01, 2013.
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13-10489

13-10247

13-10443

13-10539

13-10516

13-10541

13-10532

13-10561

13-10542

13-10563

Tisa Carter Singleton
(Cont. From 05/20/13)

Nicole Tonea Smith

(Cont. From 04/02/13, 04/15/13,
04/29/13, 05/13/13, 05/20/13 )

Janelle Marie Strickland
(Cont. From 05/13/13)

Wanda Y vette Wright

Christopher Mark Ingram
Toni Ann Ingram

Ruth Coleman Bateman

Robert R. Brewer
Carrie Angie Brewer

Sandra Kay Garner

Robin Whitsett Crite

William Edward Mitchell

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

David L. Cecil

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

PRO SE

Stan H. Dick

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JUNE 17, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUL 01, 2013.
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13-10554 Arshena Overton Damon Terry Duncan

13-10571 Margaret Garcia Garcia Jeffrey P. Farran

13-10521 Giesela Ann Martin Jeffrey P. Farran

13-10581 Tara LaShawn Seabrook Jeffrey P. Farran

13-10550 Sheila A. Fountain PRO SE FF

13-10458 Sauntina J. Goode PRO SE

(Cont. From 05/13/13)

13-10525 Doris Loretta Peele Daniel L. Hawkins

13-10522 Ashley Tamika Graves David Reid Huffman

13-10520 Elisabeth Austin Parker David Reid Huffman

13-10476 Larry Milton Fore Sr. Kenneth M. Johnson

(Cont. From 05/13/13)
13-10572 John Andrew Gainer Aleta B. Kiser

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JUNE 17, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUL 01, 2013.
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Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
6/3/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

13-10497 George Staley Jr. Jennifer Adams Ledford
Sonya Williamson Staley
(Cont. From 05/20/13)

13-10531 Mark Ray Allen Stephen D. Ling
Angel Dawn Allen

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



