GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 6/3/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ============

TRUSTEE: Eve	rett B. Saslow	
13-10583	Christopher Lee Crutchfield Cristina Maria Crutchfield	Steven H. Messick
13-10316	Angela Lenore Kenan (Cont. From 04/15/13, 05/13/13)	Mary Katherine Nicholson
11-10818	Rodney T Warrington Tammy M Warrington	Mary Katherine Nicholson
13-10565	Virginia Horton Ball	John T. Orcutt
13-10567	Michael William Landers II Sallie Payne Landers	John T. Orcutt
12-11622	Billy Lee Grubbs Ana Clemencia Grubbs (Cont. From 12/03/12, 12/17/12, 01/22/13, 02/19/13, 04/15/13, 05/13/13)	Gerald S. Schafer
13-10556	Tammy J Joyce	J. Marshall Shelton
13-10588	Bobbie Dee Brown	Julie H. Stubblefield

13-10586	Jose Javier Garcia	Julie H. Stubblefield
13-10607	Barry Phil Vachula Jr.	Julie H. Stubblefield
13-10591	Franklin Everett Guinn Vickie Lyn Guinn	James L. Tennant
13-10470	Terry Andrew Whitling Deborah Whitling (Cont. From 05/13/13)	Ron A. Anderson
13-10573	Steven Andrew Yates	Ron A. Anderson
13-10621	Robert Virginius Perkins III	David R. Badger
13-10621	Robert Virginius Perkins III	David Russell Badger
13-10593	Dorothy Lee Townsend	Tommy S. Blalock
13-10478	Nancy Loraine Winkle (Cont. From 05/13/13)	Tommy S. Blalock
13-10578	Angela Williams Davis	John H. Boddie

Kenneth Love

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 6/3/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

13-10613	Jeffrey Scott Hutchins	John H. Boddie
13-10562	Mark Ryan Simpson Denise Marie Simpson	Damon Terry Duncan
13-10580	Loretta Tanner Kitchens	David Reid Huffman

13-10559

Yolanda Yvette Smith

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 6/3/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Gera	ıld :	S. Sc	hafer
---------------	-------	-------	-------

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer			
13-10590	Boyd Harvey Freeman	William E. Mathers	
13-10579	William Junior Capps	Steven H. Messick	
13-10608	Kay C. Hartsell	Charles E. Neill	
13-10485	Hassie Demond Nowlin (Cont. From 05/13/13)	PRO SE	
13-10564	Susan Florence Coleman	John T. Orcutt	
13-10577	Jay Lynn Burke	Gerald A. Pell	
13-10592	Barbara Jean Thompson	J. Marshall Shelton	
13-10587	Willie Louise Franks	Julie H. Stubblefield	
13-10465	Christopher Robert James Heather Ann Dosch James (Cont. From 05/13/13)	Julie H. Stubblefield	

13-10288	John Edward Brown Lorinda Robinson Brown (Cont. From 05/13/13)	James L. Tennant	
13-10224	Brian Scott Griffin Ashley Bean Griffin (Cont. From 03/18/13, 04/15/13, 05/13/13)	James L. Tennant	
13-10297	Georgette Walker (Cont. From 04/15/13, 05/13/13)	PRO SE	FF
13-10117	Daniel Wade Baum (Cont. From 03/04/13, 03/18/13, 04/15/13, 05/13/13)	Bryant T. Aldridge	
13-10551	Samuel Thomas Chapman	Bryant T. Aldridge	
13-10575	Eunica Jeanine Campbell	Ron A. Anderson	
13-10566	Lois Steagall Howdock	Tommy S. Blalock	
13-10615	John Edward Newman Jr.	John H. Boddie	
08-11761	Robert Lee Windsor Renee Strader Windsor	John H. Boddie	

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 6/3/2013

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

13-10160	Ashley McDonald McGhee (Cont. From 03/04/13, 04/15/13, 05/13/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10552	Jennifer Lenehan Foust	H. Craig Farver
13-10560	Randy Earl Long Teresa Cole Long	Daniel L. Hawkins
13-10303	Tony R. Vuncannon (Cont. From 04/15/13, 05/13/13)	Kenneth M. Johnson
13-10582	James T Sellers	Heather RW Lacey
13-10570	Yong Tae Hwang Kyung Sook Lee	Stephen D. Ling
13-10558	Percy A Crater	Kenneth Love
11-10115	John Edward Kennedy (Cont. From 05/13/13)	Kenneth Love

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 6/3/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE:	Anita Jo	Kinlaw	Troyler
1 18 (7.7 1 1919)	Allita au	, ixiiiia w	IIUAICI

TRUSTEE: Ani	ta Jo Kinlaw Troxler		
13-10529	Paul W. Harrell Billie A Harrell	William E. Mathers	
13-10526	Willie Nicholson	Michael J. McCrann	
13-10534	Angela Denise Weems-Lewis	Charles E. Neill	
13-10557	Wayne Haynes	Mary Katherine Nicholson	FF
13-10204	Gary Lee Barnette Rozan Marie Barnette (Cont. From 04/02/13, 05/13/13)	John T. Orcutt	FF
13-10514	Richard Franklin Ezell	John T. Orcutt	
13-10553	Wesley Wright Gregory III	John T. Orcutt	
13-10516	Christopher Mark Ingram Toni Ann Ingram	John T. Orcutt	

FF	John T. Orcutt	Linda Livingston	13-10515
FF	John T. Orcutt	Danny Stewart Naomi Stewart	13-10569
	Todd G. Scott	Sylvia Mae Short	13-10568
	J. Marshall Shelton	Claude Gerald Cates (Cont. From 05/13/13)	13-10468
	J. Marshall Shelton	Carl Boone Coley Jr.	13-10527
	Julie H. Stubblefield	Rosa Mae Hurley	13-10576
	Michael C. Taliercio	Luz Marina Buechner	13-10530
	Steven K. Taylor	Dreama June Allen	13-10528
	Christopher T. Watkins	Terrance James Horner	13-10555
	Tommy S. Blalock	Karla Rae Johnson	13-10535

13-10543	Katherine Wade Williams	Tommy S. Blalock	
13-10524	Timothy Ray Alston Sr. Gloria McLaughlin Alston	Phillip E. Bolton	
13-10451	Aldric Ramon Brown (Cont. From 05/13/13)	Phillip E. Bolton	
13-10523	Melchizedex Dell Bruce Tammy Rena Bruce	Phillip E. Bolton	
13-10574	Terri Walker Burkart	Phillip E. Bolton	
13-10453	Vickie Shawn Cunningham (Cont. From 05/13/13)	Phillip E. Bolton	FF
13-10290	Andrew Paul George Amber Ann George (Cont. From 04/15/13, 04/29/13)	Phillip E. Bolton	FF
13-10447	LaKesha Renarda O'Neal (Cont. From 05/13/13)	Phillip E. Bolton	
13-10509	Joseph Lamont Robertson (Cont. From 05/20/13)	Phillip E. Bolton	
13-10549	Laurie Currie Shoffner	Phillip E. Bolton	

13-10489	Tisa Carter Singleton (Cont. From 05/20/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10247	Nicole Tonea Smith (Cont. From 04/02/13, 04/15/13, 04/29/13, 05/13/13, 05/20/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10443	Janelle Marie Strickland (Cont. From 05/13/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10539	Wanda Yvette Wright	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10516	Christopher Mark Ingram Toni Ann Ingram	Edward C. Boltz
13-10541	Ruth Coleman Bateman	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
13-10532	Robert R. Brewer Carrie Angie Brewer	David L. Cecil
13-10561	Sandra Kay Garner	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
13-10542	Robin Whitsett Crite	PRO SE
13-10563	William Edward Mitchell	Stan H. Dick

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 6/3/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

13-10554	Arshena Overton	Damon Terry Duncan	
13-10571	Margaret Garcia	Jeffrey P. Farran	
13-10521	Giesela Ann Martin	Jeffrey P. Farran	
13-10581	Tara LaShawn Seabrook	Jeffrey P. Farran	
13-10550	Sheila A. Fountain	PRO SE	FF
13-10458	Sauntina J. Goode (Cont. From 05/13/13)	PRO SE	
13-10525	Doris Loretta Peele	Daniel L. Hawkins	
13-10522	Ashley Tamika Graves	David Reid Huffman	
13-10520	Elisabeth Austin Parker	David Reid Huffman	
13-10476	Larry Milton Fore Sr. (Cont. From 05/13/13)	Kenneth M. Johnson	
13-10572	John Andrew Gainer	Aleta B. Kiser	

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 6/3/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

13-10497 George Staley Jr. Jennifer Adams Ledford Sonya Williamson Staley (Cont. From 05/20/13)

13-10531 Mark Ray Allen Stephen D. Ling Angel Dawn Allen